
1 日  置  優  花  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 60.86 28.16 32.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.04 4.740 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1 2 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 2 1 2 3 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 2 3 3 2 3 3

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 1 2 3 2

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.053.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

2 山  田  葉  月  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 60.17 28.53 31.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.04 5.140 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 0 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 2 4 2 3 3 3

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 2 1 1 2 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 3 3 2 3 2

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.803.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.054.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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3 小  関  夏  帆  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 5 55.57 24.73 30.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.21 4.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 -1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 1 0 2 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

Composition 2.67 3.703.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.803.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

4 奥  山  あさひ  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 18 55.02 25.25 29.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

!=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2 2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 -1 1 1 -1 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.34 2.66-2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0 2 1

Composition 2.67 3.703.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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5 窪  田  あ  こ  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 54.60 24.43 30.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.43 2.41-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 1 2 2 2

5 2Lo+2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 4.16 -0.34 3.82-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1 3 2

7 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0 1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1 2 1

Composition 2.67 3.804.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

6 百合草  え  な  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 12 53.48 23.14 30.84 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

!=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2 1 1

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.10 3.601 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 0 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 1 2 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 2 1 -2 1 0

Composition 2.67 3.854.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.903.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.804.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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7 青  木  七  海  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 1 52.49 24.58 27.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -3 -4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 3 1 2 2 1

4 2Lz+2Loq q 3.80 -0.42 3.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2F!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.20 -0.90 3.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 -1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 1 2 2 1 2 2

8 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 2 0 1 1

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.453.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

8 三  枝  千  里  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 7 48.38 22.08 26.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.37 1.07-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

Composition 2.67 3.303.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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9 魏      有  希  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 8 47.61 22.91 24.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 1 0 0

3 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.74 0.94-2 -5 -5 -1 -5 -5 -5

4 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 -0.22 3.98-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 0 1 0 0 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 -0.27 2.43-1 0 0 -1 -2 -2 -1

Composition 2.67 3.103.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.152.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

10 鈴  木  巴  菜  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 17 47.19 23.15 24.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 2 1 2 1

4 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.18 4.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.22 2.88-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 0 1 1

8 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 1 0 1 1

Composition 2.67 2.952.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.952.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 7)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/02/25 17:39 Page 5



11 鎌  田  新  可  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 14 46.67 21.01 26.16 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

!=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Tq+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.58 3.62-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 0 1 1

6 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.23 1.67-2 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0 0 0

Composition 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.353.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 濵  﨑  あおい  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 15 44.60 19.24 25.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

!=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 -1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-1 -2 -3 -1 -2 0 -3

4 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.100 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1 0 1

Composition 2.67 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.053.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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13 有  吉  智絵子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 6 44.32 18.52 26.30 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2Lz<< << F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 2 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -1 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 -1 1 -1 0

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

Composition 2.67 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.303.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 髙  山      千  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 10 43.61 18.35 25.76 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < F 2.14 -0.55 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.23 1.67-2 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Aq+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.33 2.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1 1 0

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.353.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.00 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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15 村  上  瑠琉那  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 11 42.31 17.09 25.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 -2 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lz!+2Lo<<+COMBO+1T* * 2.60 -1.05 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+1A+SEQ 2.90 -0.18 2.72-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.62 1.98-2 0 -3 -2 -4 -2 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 0 1 1 1 0

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.37 1.33-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.60 0.66-4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.15-3 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

Composition 2.67 3.203.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.203.00 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.052.75 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

16 緒  方  莉  心  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 13 39.74 15.51 25.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F!<+1A+2T<+SEQ ! 3.58 -0.72 2.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -1

5 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz<+2Tq < 2.98 -0.77 2.21-4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 0 0 1

8 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.36 1.14-2 -2 -4 -2 -4 -2 -2

Composition 2.67 3.103.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.353.50 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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17 柿  本  春  実  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 3 39.11 16.15 22.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 -1 1 0

5 2Sq+1A+1A+SEQ q 3.50 -0.26 3.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.15 1.750 -1 0 -1 -2 0 -2

7 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.42 1.92-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

Composition 2.67 2.853.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.903.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.853.00 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.50

18 竹  森  桃  子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 16 35.12 13.63 21.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

<=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.46 0.58-3 -5 -3 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -2 -2 0 -2 -1 -1

6 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.13 2.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 1 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 0 1 1

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

令和５年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼 第３３回全国有望新人発掘合宿（２０２４年）選考会

Version:2024.85.2110.1332 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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